
Website News-Press

Friday, August 18, 2017 10am

Saturday, September 9, 2017 10am

Saturday, September 16, 2017 10am

Friday, October 20, 2017 10am Friday, October 27, 2017

Friday, November 17, 2017 10am

Friday, December 15, 2017 10am Friday, December 22, 2017

Friday, January 19, 2018 10am

Friday, February 16, 2018 10am

Friday, March 16, 2018 10am

Friday, April 20, 2018 10am

Friday, May 18, 2018 10am

Friday, June 15, 2018 10am

Friday, July 20, 2018 10am

Friday, August 17, 2018 10am

Saturday, September 8, 2018 10am

Saturday, September 15, 2018 10am

UPPER CAPTIVA FIRE AND RESCUE SERVICE DISTRICT
PROPOSED MEETING SCHEDULE (FY17 & FY18)

Date Change Published
Scheduled Meeting Scheduled Time Proposed New Date Notes


